Changes in Upcoming Schedule of Charges (Jan-Jun-2024)

SNo. |Description Existing Charges Revised Charges
Branch Banking
1 Hold mail facility Rs. 1,000/- per annum in advance (Jan to Dec) Facility Discontinued
> Cheaue Stop Pavment Charaes Rs. 500/- for one cheque Rs. 300/- for one cheque
q pray 9 Rs. 1,000/- for more than one cheque Rs. 600/- for more than one cheque
ADC
Classic Card - Rs. 2,100/- per annum Classic Card - Rs. 2,400/- per annum
Gold Card - Rs.2,500/- per annum Gold Card - Rs.2,800/- per annum
. Platinum Card - Rs. 5,500/- per annum Platinum Card - Rs. 6,000/- per annum
1 |Meezan VISA Debit Card Infinite Card - Rs. 26,000/~ per annum Infinite Card - Rs. 30,000/~ per annum
Women First Card - Rs. 500/- for first year Women First Card - Rs. 500/- for first year
Rs. 2,100/- per annum for subsequent years Rs. 2,400/- per annum for subsequent years
Classic Card - Rs.2,100/- per annum Classic Card - Rs.2,400/- per annum
2 Meezan MasterCard Debit Card Titanium Card - Rs.3,500/- per annum Titanium Card - Rs.4,000/- per annum
World Card — Rs. 15,000/- per annum World Card — Rs. 18,000/- per annum
3 FCY Debit Card New USD 15/- per annum
4 Cash Withdrawal - FCY Debit Card New 4% of Amount or USD 3 whichever is higher
5 Balance Inquiry - FCY Debit Card New USD 1 per inquiry
6 POS Acquiring:
(i) [Merchant Discount Charges New up to 2.5% (Negotiable)
(i)  [Rent per POS per month New up to Rs. 5,000/- (Negotiable)
7 E-Commerce Acquiring:
(i) [Merchant Discount Charges New up to 3% (Negotiable)
(i) |One Time Merchant on-boarding fee New up to Rs.50,000/- (Negotiable)
(i) |Annual Charges New up to Rs. 30,000/- (Negotiable)
Meezan Consumer Ease
1 |Processing Fee —Kamyab Jawan Rs. 100/- Facility Discontinued
Program (Tier I)
Trade
Service Charges against export
1 document handling and proceeds Paisa 20 per Rs.100/- (or Rs.2/- per mile), Min Rs.2000/- *exempted for software exporters
realization
Foreign Remittance
1 FTT charges for Hajj/Umrah Operators [USD 30/- plus SWIFT Charges USD 10/- (Discounted Charges for Hajj & Umrah Operators)
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SNo. |Description Existing Charges Revised Charges

Meezan Smart

[ 1 [Biometric Cash Withdrawal |Rs.50/- |Flat Rs. 10/- with applicable taxes

Premium Banking

Meezan Visa Infinite Card charges are waived for Premium
Customers maintaining average quarterly balance of Rs.15
million in checking accounts or Rs. 20 million overall
relationship

Meezan Visa Infinite Card charges are waived for Premium
Customers maintaining average monthly balance of Rs.15 million in
checking accounts or Rs. 20 million overall relationship

Meezan MasterCard World Card charges are waived for
Premium Customer maintaining average quarterly balance
of Rs. 5 million in checking accounts or Rs. 7 million overall
relationships

Meezan MasterCard World Card charges are waived for Premium
Customer maintaining average monthly balance of Rs. 5 million in
checking accounts or Rs. 7 million overall relationships

1 Free ADC Services

Issuance, replacement and annual fee for one (1) Supplementary

New Criteria debit card.

For complete Schedule of Charges, please visit our branches or website www.meezanbank.com



